

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4514/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2004 in STRP No. 34/2003 of The

HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SMT. B. NARASAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.COMMERCIAL TAXES KARNATAKA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv.

Mr. G. Rabinathan, Adv.

Mr. M.Thirumalesh, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Sashidhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter come up before a Bench Presided over by Hon'ble

Dr. Justice AR. Lakshmanan on 1st February, 2007.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master