

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1584/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2006 in STRP No. 30/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. ANANTH ENGINEERING WORKS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kunur, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)No. 4514/2006 (which is coming on 6.2.2007 at Item

No.20).

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master