

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4514/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2004 in STR No. 34/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SMT. B. NARASAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.COMMERCIAL TAXES KARNATAKA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C) No.1251/2007

(with appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and permission to file volume-II and office report)

With

SLP(C) No.1584/2007

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

M/s P.H.Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr.N.N.Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master