

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E C O R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 5 1 4 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 1 2/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 4 in ST R P No. 3 4/ 2 0 0 3 of T
he HIGH
COUR T OF KA R N A T A K A AT BANGA L O R E)

SMT. B. NARA S A M M A Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

DY.COMM R .CO M M E R C I A L TAX E S KA R N A T A K A &AN R Respondent
(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

With
SL P(C) No. 12 5 1 / 0 7 (With appl(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and volume
- II
with office report)
SL P(C) No. 15 8 4 / 2 0 0 7 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 20 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardha n Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yashra j Deora, Adv.
Mr. G. Rabinatha n, Adv.
for M/S K. L. Mehta & Co.

Mr.T. L. V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sana nd Ra m a k ri s h n a n, Adv.
Mr. R ajeev Mishra, Adv. for
M/s. P.H. Pa re kh & Co.

Mr. Sanjay Kunur, Adv.
Mr. Ra mes h N. Keswa ni, Adv.
Mr. N.N. Keshwa ni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Adjourned.

(J.S. Rawat) (Neeru Bala Vij)
AR- cum- PS Court Master