

ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4149/2007

SMT. B. NARASAMMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.COMMERCIAL TAXES KARNATAKA &ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4318/2007
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 4319/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15253/2015

Date : 18/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For the appearing parties:

Mr. N. Venkatraman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K Raj, Adv.
Ms. R. Bobde, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Priyadarshinee Singh, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Keswani, Adv.
M/s Keswani & Co.,Adv.Mr. Devadatt Kamat, AAG
Mr. Rajesh Inmadar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

NEELAM GULATI

Date: 2016.03.19

13:16:55 IST

Reason:

Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Nagpal, Adv.s
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

2

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.

M/s. Nuli & Nuli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. N. Venkatraman, learned senior counsel

started his arguments at 3.10 p.m. and was on his legs when the court rose for the day leaving the matters as part heard.

List on 28th March, 2016 as part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER