

ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4149/2007

SMT. B. NARASAMMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.COMMERCIAL TAXES KARNATAKA &ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4318/2007
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4319/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15253/2015
(With Office Report)

R.P. (C) No. 1396-1398/2016 In SLP(C) No. 36429-36431/2014
(With appln.(s) for oral hearing and appln.(s) for c/delay in
filing review petition and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18646-19117/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10081-10124/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

M/s Keswani & Co.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
For M/s. Nuli & Nuli.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Kanupriya Bharagawa, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Sachdeva, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Mr. V. Shyam Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Anandh K., Adv.
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.
Ms. L. Charnaya, Adv.

Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Ramani, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
For M/s. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.08.2016.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
COURT MASTER